

USB-C to SFP Fiber Gigabit Ethernet Adapter

(P/N: JU-NE0D11-S1)



Features

- Quickly adds a SFP Fiber Gigabit Ethernet port to your laptop system through USB-C connection
- Add a Gigabit Ethernet (1000Mbps) connection through a USB 3.2 Gen-1 Type-C interface
- Fiber-to-the-desktop connectivity (FTTD) enhances security and reduces the risk of data breaches
- Supports Wake-on-LAN
- Compliant with SuperSpeed USB Super/High/Full Speed modes with Bus-power
- Supports 1000BASE-SX/LX or 100Base-FX auto detection, compatible with multi-mode (MMF) and single-mode fiber (SMF) up to 20km
- Supports full duplex with flow control and half duplex with back pressure operation. Support VLAN filtering packet processing
- Supports up to 9K Jumbo Frame
- Compatible with Windows Server, Windows, Mac OS, and Linux Systems. Provide users with flexible configuration and secure network environment

Package Contents

- USB-C to SFP Fiber Gigabit Ethernet Adapter
- User Reference Guide

Specifications

Chipset	ASIX 88179BQF
Standards	Compatible with IEEE 802.1P, IEEE 802.1Q,
	IEEE 802.1AS, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ac,
	IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3ad
Network Transfer Rate	10/100/1000 Mbps
Connector(s)	1x USB-C, Male
	1x SFP (Fiber optic), Female
Overall length	10.63" (including embedded USB cable)
	7.87" (cable length)
Dimensions	2.83" (W) x 0.83" (H) x 1.80" (D)
Weight	0.07 lbs
Housing Material	Aluminum
Operating Temperature	32 to 122 degrees F
Storage Temperature	14 to 140 degrees F
Relative Humidity	5% to 85% RH (non-condensing)
Certifications/Standards	FCC, CE, RoHS
Warranty	3 years limited
Country of origin	TAA compliant

System Requirements

• Windows 11/10/8.x, MAC OS, Linux/Android/Chrome OS come with USB-C port

Selling Point:

- USB-C to SFP fiber-optic converter
- High security, Reliability
- Power Saving and Portable

Main Application:

- Network Engineer
- Server Rooms and Data Centers
- Network Security and Monitoring